WEB
04/2020
72 50
80 63
112
85
103

- Material:
Gearbox housing: aluminium
.Accessories.
- Servo amplifier TEL-ATV11/370
- Output shaft CHM63-X, CHM63-DX
- Reaction arm CHM63-BR
.Wiring.
- �See wiring diagrams
N°3 and N°5 on
technical
information
pages
Torque up to 165Nm CHM63-
MOT
Dimensions in mm
CHM63-7-90L4 7,5:1 90L4 1,50 186,7 67,4 1,8 495,96 F
CHM63-10-90L4 10:1 90L4 1,50 140,0 88,6 1,4 495,96 F
CHM63-15-90L4 15:1 90L4 1,50 93,3 126,0 1,1 495,96 F
CHM63-20-90L4 20:1 90L4 1,50 70,0 164,0 0,8 495,96 F
CHM63-25-90S4 25:1 90S4 1,10 56,0 145,0 0,9 468,70 F
CHM63-30-90S4 30:1 90S4 1,10 46,7 165,0 1,0 468,70 F
CHM63-40-80B4 40:1 80B4 0,75 35,0 143,0 1,0 436,57 F
CHM63-50-80A4 50:1 80A4 0,55 28,0 122,0 1,1 420,91 F
CHM63-60-80A4 60:1 80A4 0,55 23,3 138,0 0,9 420,91 F
CHM63-80-71B4 80:1 71B4 0,37 17,5 114,0 1,1 396,24 F
CHM63-100-71B4 100:1 71B4 0,37 14,0 127,0 0,9 396,24 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -15% On request
Our other products